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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 15 Men, 400m Medley 13 years and older
29.11.2024 г. - 9:44 Results Prelim
SCM Open 4:10.98 Mihail ALEKSANDROV OL Trieste (ITA) 9.12.2005 г.
SCM 15 - 17 4:15.02 Mihail ALEXANDROV OL Riza (GER) 13.12.2002 г.
SCM 13 - 14 4:35.71 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Zagreb (CRO) 28.12.2013 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 4:22.57 715 A
50m: 27.05 27.05 150m: 1:33.91 35.08 250m: 2:45.66 36.83 350m: 3:54.25 31.34

100m: 58.83 31.78 200m: 2:08.83 34.92 300m: 3:22.91 37.25 400m: 4:22.57 28.32

2. Yavor STEFANOV 17 Olimp 4:22.78 713 A
50m: 27.13 27.13 150m: 1:33.57 34.38 250m: 2:45.93 37.78 350m: 3:54.32 30.39

100m: 59.19 32.06 200m: 2:08.15 34.58 300m: 3:23.93 38.00 400m: 4:22.78 28.46

3. Pavel BATINOV 18 Olimp 4:27.31 677 A
50m: 26.76 26.76 150m: 1:32.59 35.04 250m: 2:44.70 37.92 350m: 3:55.40 32.13

100m: 57.55 30.79 200m: 2:06.78 34.19 300m: 3:23.27 38.57 400m: 4:27.31 31.91

4. Ivan GRABKO 19 Plovdiv 2019 4:28.51 668 A
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:35.50 35.97 250m: 2:47.82 36.52 350m: 3:56.92 31.95

100m: 59.53 31.76 200m: 2:11.30 35.80 300m: 3:24.97 37.15 400m: 4:28.51 31.59

5. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 4:29.01 665 A
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:38.18 35.30 250m: 2:49.32 36.48 350m: 3:58.94 31.40

100m: 1:02.88 34.32 200m: 2:12.84 34.66 300m: 3:27.54 38.22 400m: 4:29.01 30.07

6. Adrian YONINOV 16 Sprint Sofia 4:31.17 649 A
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:35.52 33.62 250m: 2:48.77 40.69 350m: 4:00.89 32.39

100m: 1:01.90 33.05 200m: 2:08.08 32.56 300m: 3:28.50 39.73 400m: 4:31.17 30.28

7. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 4:35.84 616 A
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:41.68 36.70 250m: 2:53.65 36.55 350m: 4:04.64 33.62

100m: 1:04.98 35.81 200m: 2:17.10 35.42 300m: 3:31.02 37.37 400m: 4:35.84 31.20

8. Martin YUSEV 15 Mladost'91 4:37.87 603 A
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:38.40 35.10 250m: 2:54.06 41.08 350m: 4:07.19 32.27

100m: 1:03.30 34.12 200m: 2:12.98 34.58 300m: 3:34.92 40.86 400m: 4:37.87 30.68

9. Bryan DINEV 18 Akulite 4:38.41 599 B
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:40.79 36.40 250m: 2:55.90 39.37 350m: 4:07.55 31.65

100m: 1:04.39 34.92 200m: 2:16.53 35.74 300m: 3:35.90 40.00 400m: 4:38.41 30.86

10. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 4:40.16 588 B
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:39.48 36.79 250m: 2:55.77 40.38 350m: 4:09.21 32.05

100m: 1:02.69 33.85 200m: 2:15.39 35.91 300m: 3:37.16 41.39 400m: 4:40.16 30.95

11. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 4:41.24 581 B
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:39.41 36.44 250m: 2:57.35 40.68 350m: 4:10.29 32.43

100m: 1:02.97 33.52 200m: 2:16.67 37.26 300m: 3:37.86 40.51 400m: 4:41.24 30.95

12. Ivan CHAKAROV 16 Akulite 4:42.94 571 B
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:38.68 35.76 250m: 2:54.13 39.70 350m: 4:09.52 34.35

100m: 1:02.92 33.44 200m: 2:14.43 35.75 300m: 3:35.17 41.04 400m: 4:42.94 33.42

13. Viktor MINKOV 15 Olimp 4:43.84 566 B
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:41.46 36.59 250m: 2:57.11 39.91 350m: 4:11.43 33.21

100m: 1:04.87 34.53 200m: 2:17.20 35.74 300m: 3:38.22 41.11 400m: 4:43.84 32.41

14. Victor VASILEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 4:43.92 565 B
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:41.76 38.83 250m: 2:57.78 38.88 350m: 4:12.11 33.89

100m: 1:02.93 34.23 200m: 2:18.90 37.14 300m: 3:38.22 40.44 400m: 4:43.92 31.81

15. Hristo PETKOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 4:45.06 558 B
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:42.09 38.44 250m: 3:01.02 41.15 350m: 4:13.89 32.62

100m: 1:03.65 34.56 200m: 2:19.87 37.78 300m: 3:41.27 40.25 400m: 4:45.06 31.17

16. Mincho SOKOLOV 18 Sprint Sofia 4:48.75 537 B
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:43.87 37.67 250m: 2:59.62 39.24 350m: 4:15.36 35.14

100m: 1:06.20 35.22 200m: 2:20.38 36.51 300m: 3:40.22 40.60 400m: 4:48.75 33.39
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 15, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Ivo HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 4:49.11 535 R
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:41.27 38.84 250m: 3:02.96 43.53 350m: 4:18.26 31.70

100m: 1:02.43 33.64 200m: 2:19.43 38.16 300m: 3:46.56 43.60 400m: 4:49.11 30.85

18. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 4:51.62 522 R
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:40.82 37.59 250m: 2:59.77 42.35 350m: 4:18.47 34.65

100m: 1:03.23 34.29 200m: 2:17.42 36.60 300m: 3:43.82 44.05 400m: 4:51.62 33.15

19. Teodor RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:52.62 516
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:42.63 38.56 250m: 3:01.78 41.12 350m: 4:18.14 35.33

100m: 1:04.07 34.45 200m: 2:20.66 38.03 300m: 3:42.81 41.03 400m: 4:52.62 34.48

20. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Delfin Varna 4:55.75 500
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:45.45 38.49 250m: 3:05.27 41.92 350m: 4:22.93 34.58

100m: 1:06.96 36.01 200m: 2:23.35 37.90 300m: 3:48.35 43.08 400m: 4:55.75 32.82

21. Oleksiy SILINSKI 14 Nsa 4:56.00 499
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:41.58 37.37 250m: 3:02.45 44.37 350m: 4:22.20 35.68

100m: 1:04.21 34.41 200m: 2:18.08 36.50 300m: 3:46.52 44.07 400m: 4:56.00 33.80

22. Andrey YANEV 17 Cska 4:56.20 498
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:43.53 39.57 250m: 3:04.36 42.92 350m: 4:22.80 35.69

100m: 1:03.96 34.07 200m: 2:21.44 37.91 300m: 3:47.11 42.75 400m: 4:56.20 33.40

23. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 4:56.54 496
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:45.34 39.79 250m: 3:05.08 40.53 350m: 4:23.43 36.73

100m: 1:05.55 35.27 200m: 2:24.55 39.21 300m: 3:46.70 41.62 400m: 4:56.54 33.11

24. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:56.96 494
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:47.17 39.90 250m: 3:06.34 40.03 350m: 4:23.10 35.54

100m: 1:07.27 35.69 200m: 2:26.31 39.14 300m: 3:47.56 41.22 400m: 4:56.96 33.86

25. Erik STALEV 14 Vihren 4:57.39 492
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:46.24 38.29 250m: 3:04.34 40.44 350m: 4:22.88 36.61

100m: 1:07.95 37.34 200m: 2:23.90 37.66 300m: 3:46.27 41.93 400m: 4:57.39 34.51

26. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Cherno More 5:05.13 455
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:50.96 41.73 250m: 3:13.37 41.34 350m: 4:31.77 35.26

100m: 1:09.23 37.32 200m: 2:32.03 41.07 300m: 3:56.51 43.14 400m: 5:05.13 33.36

27. Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 5:05.25 455
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:47.80 39.49 250m: 3:09.15 42.61 350m: 4:29.92 36.96

100m: 1:08.31 37.50 200m: 2:26.54 38.74 300m: 3:52.96 43.81 400m: 5:05.25 35.33

28. Denis MENZILDZHIYAN 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:05.56 453
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:48.34 39.38 250m: 3:11.39 44.62 350m: 4:31.75 36.17

100m: 1:08.96 37.11 200m: 2:26.77 38.43 300m: 3:55.58 44.19 400m: 5:05.56 33.81

29. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 14 G.D.S 5:06.09 451
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:47.19 36.96 250m: 3:09.92 46.26 350m: 4:32.57 35.99

100m: 1:10.23 37.47 200m: 2:23.66 36.47 300m: 3:56.58 46.66 400m: 5:06.09 33.52

30. Shenol AHMEDOV 16 Briz 5:07.01 447
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:45.47 38.28 250m: 3:11.66 48.12 350m: 4:33.05 34.22

100m: 1:07.19 35.73 200m: 2:23.54 38.07 300m: 3:58.83 47.17 400m: 5:07.01 33.96

31. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 5:07.69 444
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:49.01 40.63 250m: 3:12.99 44.26 350m: 4:33.20 35.58

100m: 1:08.38 37.54 200m: 2:28.73 39.72 300m: 3:57.62 44.63 400m: 5:07.69 34.49

32. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 15 Levski 5:08.01 443
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:54.01 40.70 250m: 3:15.45 42.46 350m: 4:33.78 35.84

100m: 1:13.31 38.95 200m: 2:32.99 38.98 300m: 3:57.94 42.49 400m: 5:08.01 34.23

33. Aleksandar TSONEV 15 Cska 5:10.17 433
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:47.46 40.42 250m: 3:12.97 45.49 350m: 4:35.31 36.04

100m: 1:07.04 36.31 200m: 2:27.48 40.02 300m: 3:59.27 46.30 400m: 5:10.17 34.86

34. Radoslav CHERNILOV 14 Cherno More 5:12.38 424
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:51.57 41.49 250m: 3:14.84 43.76 350m: 4:37.05 37.49

100m: 1:10.08 38.60 200m: 2:31.08 39.51 300m: 3:59.56 44.72 400m: 5:12.38 35.33
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 15, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

35. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:13.76 419
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:52.97 39.35 250m: 3:17.39 45.60 350m: 4:38.88 36.09

100m: 1:13.62 39.61 200m: 2:31.79 38.82 300m: 4:02.79 45.40 400m: 5:13.76 34.88

36. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 5:13.90 418
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:49.72 40.14 250m: 3:15.29 46.91 350m: 4:38.92 37.59

100m: 1:09.58 37.13 200m: 2:28.38 38.66 300m: 4:01.33 46.04 400m: 5:13.90 34.98

37. Nikolay POPOV 16 Nsa 5:15.54 412
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:53.00 41.27 250m: 3:19.50 46.50 350m: 4:42.76 36.29

100m: 1:11.73 38.38 200m: 2:33.00 40.00 300m: 4:06.47 46.97 400m: 5:15.54 32.78

38. Kostadin MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 5:15.78 411
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:53.31 44.16 250m: 3:18.40 42.50 350m: 4:39.80 38.47

100m: 1:09.15 37.81 200m: 2:35.90 42.59 300m: 4:01.33 42.93 400m: 5:15.78 35.98

39. Dimitar NAZLUMOV 13 Vsi 5:17.47 404
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:54.56 40.27 250m: 3:20.23 47.03 350m: 4:43.31 35.52

100m: 1:14.29 40.34 200m: 2:33.20 38.64 300m: 4:07.79 47.56 400m: 5:17.47 34.16

40. Teodor ATANASOV 15 Akulite 5:21.71 388
50m: 150m: 1:49.96 42.03 250m: 3:19.17 48.57 350m: 4:46.47 37.32

100m: 1:07.93 200m: 2:30.60 40.64 300m: 4:09.15 49.98 400m: 5:21.71 35.24

41. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 5:22.54 385
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:54.57 39.55 250m: 3:22.27 47.81 350m: 4:47.12 36.96

100m: 1:15.02 41.05 200m: 2:34.46 39.89 300m: 4:10.16 47.89 400m: 5:22.54 35.42

42. Boris RASHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:24.50 378
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:54.63 42.23 250m: 3:24.36 47.90 350m: 4:48.69 36.90

100m: 1:12.40 39.33 200m: 2:36.46 41.83 300m: 4:11.79 47.43 400m: 5:24.50 35.81

43. Pavel KAZAKOV 14 Trayana 5:24.51 378
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:57.77 41.67 250m: 3:24.29 45.56 350m: 4:47.92 37.66

100m: 1:16.10 42.04 200m: 2:38.73 40.96 300m: 4:10.26 45.97 400m: 5:24.51 36.59

44. Kristiyan KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:26.74 371
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:54.71 40.62 250m: 3:22.23 47.29 350m: 4:49.00 39.04

100m: 1:14.09 40.92 200m: 2:34.94 40.23 300m: 4:09.96 47.73 400m: 5:26.74 37.74

45. Roman TZVETKOV 14 Delfin Varna 5:27.14 369
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 2:02.52 44.29 250m: 3:30.67 45.82 350m: 4:52.66 36.44

100m: 1:18.23 42.92 200m: 2:44.85 42.33 300m: 4:16.22 45.55 400m: 5:27.14 34.48

46. Aikan VEISALOV 14 Lokomotiv 5:31.67 354
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 2:04.42 45.98 250m: 3:32.16 42.33 350m: 4:55.47 38.55

100m: 1:18.44 43.33 200m: 2:49.83 45.41 300m: 4:16.92 44.76 400m: 5:31.67 36.20

47. Valentin TRIFONOV 16 Briz 5:33.19 350
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:54.67 45.17 250m: 3:27.93 50.34 350m: 4:57.55 36.90

100m: 1:09.50 37.10 200m: 2:37.59 42.92 300m: 4:20.65 52.72 400m: 5:33.19 35.64

48. Bozhidar RANGELOV 14 Pirin 5:34.13 347
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 2:00.82 44.78 250m: 3:30.62 47.95 350m: 4:57.82 39.45

100m: 1:16.04 41.73 200m: 2:42.67 41.85 300m: 4:18.37 47.75 400m: 5:34.13 36.31

49. Georgi BАCHVAROV 14 Metropol 5:35.21 343
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 2:02.58 41.68 250m: 3:32.23 49.69 350m: 4:59.71 37.72

100m: 1:20.90 45.29 200m: 2:42.54 39.96 300m: 4:21.99 49.76 400m: 5:35.21 35.50

50. Kiril KISOV 14 Vsi 5:35.73 342
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 2:03.18 49.39 250m: 3:34.85 46.16 350m: 4:59.78 38.99

100m: 1:13.79 39.56 200m: 2:48.69 45.51 300m: 4:20.79 45.94 400m: 5:35.73 35.95

51. Bojidar PRODANOV 14 Vsi 5:36.85 338
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 2:03.58 46.47 250m: 3:33.61 44.67 350m: 4:58.82 40.20

100m: 1:17.11 43.09 200m: 2:48.94 45.36 300m: 4:18.62 45.01 400m: 5:36.85 38.03

52. Milen ZIDAROV 14 Metropol 5:38.84 332
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 2:05.54 44.47 250m: 3:35.82 47.06 350m: 5:02.90 38.27

100m: 1:21.07 46.28 200m: 2:48.76 43.22 300m: 4:24.63 48.81 400m: 5:38.84 35.94
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Rank Age Time Pts

53. Deivid STOYKOV 13 Neftochimic 5:49.33 303
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:08.90 45.95 250m: 3:39.80 45.97 350m: 5:09.04 41.64

100m: 1:22.95 46.23 200m: 2:53.83 44.93 300m: 4:27.40 47.60 400m: 5:49.33 40.29

54. Daniel KOSTOV 14 Metropol 5:53.69 292
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:10.84 45.00 250m: 3:42.53 48.76 350m: 5:14.44 41.40

100m: 1:25.84 48.50 200m: 2:53.77 42.93 300m: 4:33.04 50.51 400m: 5:53.69 39.25

55. Stanimir GEORGIEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:59.15 279
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 2:07.33 47.29 250m: 3:43.79 50.77 350m: 5:22.52 44.62

100m: 1:20.04 44.29 200m: 2:53.02 45.69 300m: 4:37.90 54.11 400m: 5:59.15 36.63

56. Zdravko KARAVALCHEV 14 Briz 6:00.78 275
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:09.78 50.59 250m: 3:48.21 51.53 350m: 5:24.01 41.25

100m: 1:19.19 43.36 200m: 2:56.68 46.90 300m: 4:42.76 54.55 400m: 6:00.78 36.77

DSQ Martin TENEV 14 Avgusta 5:21.75
WrSt

50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:47.91 40.47 250m: 3:18.74 48.24 350m: 4:44.90 37.80
100m: 1:07.44 36.29 200m: 2:30.50 42.59 300m: 4:07.10 48.36 400m: 5:21.75 36.85

DSQ Doychin TOMOV 14 Torpedo 5:53.55
WrTu

50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 2:03.73 45.87 250m: 3:38.91 50.49 350m: 5:12.62 41.85
100m: 1:17.86 43.15 200m: 2:48.42 44.69 300m: 4:30.77 51.86 400m: 5:53.55 40.93

WDR Nikola KARAKOLEV 13 Vsi

13 - 14 years

1. Hristo PETKOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 4:45.06 558 B
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:42.09 38.44 250m: 3:01.02 41.15 350m: 4:13.89 32.62

100m: 1:03.65 34.56 200m: 2:19.87 37.78 300m: 3:41.27 40.25 400m: 4:45.06 31.17

2. Oleksiy SILINSKI 14 Nsa 4:56.00 499
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:41.58 37.37 250m: 3:02.45 44.37 350m: 4:22.20 35.68

100m: 1:04.21 34.41 200m: 2:18.08 36.50 300m: 3:46.52 44.07 400m: 4:56.00 33.80

3. Erik STALEV 14 Vihren 4:57.39 492
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:46.24 38.29 250m: 3:04.34 40.44 350m: 4:22.88 36.61

100m: 1:07.95 37.34 200m: 2:23.90 37.66 300m: 3:46.27 41.93 400m: 4:57.39 34.51

4. Dimitar DIMITROV 13 Cherno More 5:05.13 455
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:50.96 41.73 250m: 3:13.37 41.34 350m: 4:31.77 35.26

100m: 1:09.23 37.32 200m: 2:32.03 41.07 300m: 3:56.51 43.14 400m: 5:05.13 33.36

5. Denis MENZILDZHIYAN 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:05.56 453
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:48.34 39.38 250m: 3:11.39 44.62 350m: 4:31.75 36.17

100m: 1:08.96 37.11 200m: 2:26.77 38.43 300m: 3:55.58 44.19 400m: 5:05.56 33.81

6. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 14 G.D.S 5:06.09 451
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:47.19 36.96 250m: 3:09.92 46.26 350m: 4:32.57 35.99

100m: 1:10.23 37.47 200m: 2:23.66 36.47 300m: 3:56.58 46.66 400m: 5:06.09 33.52

7. Radoslav CHERNILOV 14 Cherno More 5:12.38 424
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:51.57 41.49 250m: 3:14.84 43.76 350m: 4:37.05 37.49

100m: 1:10.08 38.60 200m: 2:31.08 39.51 300m: 3:59.56 44.72 400m: 5:12.38 35.33

8. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:13.76 419
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:52.97 39.35 250m: 3:17.39 45.60 350m: 4:38.88 36.09

100m: 1:13.62 39.61 200m: 2:31.79 38.82 300m: 4:02.79 45.40 400m: 5:13.76 34.88

9. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 5:13.90 418
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:49.72 40.14 250m: 3:15.29 46.91 350m: 4:38.92 37.59

100m: 1:09.58 37.13 200m: 2:28.38 38.66 300m: 4:01.33 46.04 400m: 5:13.90 34.98

10. Kostadin MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 5:15.78 411
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:53.31 44.16 250m: 3:18.40 42.50 350m: 4:39.80 38.47

100m: 1:09.15 37.81 200m: 2:35.90 42.59 300m: 4:01.33 42.93 400m: 5:15.78 35.98
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Event 15, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

11. Dimitar NAZLUMOV 13 Vsi 5:17.47 404
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:54.56 40.27 250m: 3:20.23 47.03 350m: 4:43.31 35.52

100m: 1:14.29 40.34 200m: 2:33.20 38.64 300m: 4:07.79 47.56 400m: 5:17.47 34.16

12. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 5:22.54 385
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:54.57 39.55 250m: 3:22.27 47.81 350m: 4:47.12 36.96

100m: 1:15.02 41.05 200m: 2:34.46 39.89 300m: 4:10.16 47.89 400m: 5:22.54 35.42

13. Boris RASHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:24.50 378
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:54.63 42.23 250m: 3:24.36 47.90 350m: 4:48.69 36.90

100m: 1:12.40 39.33 200m: 2:36.46 41.83 300m: 4:11.79 47.43 400m: 5:24.50 35.81

14. Pavel KAZAKOV 14 Trayana 5:24.51 378
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:57.77 41.67 250m: 3:24.29 45.56 350m: 4:47.92 37.66

100m: 1:16.10 42.04 200m: 2:38.73 40.96 300m: 4:10.26 45.97 400m: 5:24.51 36.59

15. Kristiyan KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:26.74 371
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:54.71 40.62 250m: 3:22.23 47.29 350m: 4:49.00 39.04

100m: 1:14.09 40.92 200m: 2:34.94 40.23 300m: 4:09.96 47.73 400m: 5:26.74 37.74

16. Roman TZVETKOV 14 Delfin Varna 5:27.14 369
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 2:02.52 44.29 250m: 3:30.67 45.82 350m: 4:52.66 36.44

100m: 1:18.23 42.92 200m: 2:44.85 42.33 300m: 4:16.22 45.55 400m: 5:27.14 34.48

17. Aikan VEISALOV 14 Lokomotiv 5:31.67 354
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 2:04.42 45.98 250m: 3:32.16 42.33 350m: 4:55.47 38.55

100m: 1:18.44 43.33 200m: 2:49.83 45.41 300m: 4:16.92 44.76 400m: 5:31.67 36.20

18. Bozhidar RANGELOV 14 Pirin 5:34.13 347
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 2:00.82 44.78 250m: 3:30.62 47.95 350m: 4:57.82 39.45

100m: 1:16.04 41.73 200m: 2:42.67 41.85 300m: 4:18.37 47.75 400m: 5:34.13 36.31

19. Georgi BАCHVAROV 14 Metropol 5:35.21 343
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 2:02.58 41.68 250m: 3:32.23 49.69 350m: 4:59.71 37.72

100m: 1:20.90 45.29 200m: 2:42.54 39.96 300m: 4:21.99 49.76 400m: 5:35.21 35.50

20. Kiril KISOV 14 Vsi 5:35.73 342
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 2:03.18 49.39 250m: 3:34.85 46.16 350m: 4:59.78 38.99

100m: 1:13.79 39.56 200m: 2:48.69 45.51 300m: 4:20.79 45.94 400m: 5:35.73 35.95

21. Bojidar PRODANOV 14 Vsi 5:36.85 338
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 2:03.58 46.47 250m: 3:33.61 44.67 350m: 4:58.82 40.20

100m: 1:17.11 43.09 200m: 2:48.94 45.36 300m: 4:18.62 45.01 400m: 5:36.85 38.03

22. Milen ZIDAROV 14 Metropol 5:38.84 332
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 2:05.54 44.47 250m: 3:35.82 47.06 350m: 5:02.90 38.27

100m: 1:21.07 46.28 200m: 2:48.76 43.22 300m: 4:24.63 48.81 400m: 5:38.84 35.94

23. Deivid STOYKOV 13 Neftochimic 5:49.33 303
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:08.90 45.95 250m: 3:39.80 45.97 350m: 5:09.04 41.64

100m: 1:22.95 46.23 200m: 2:53.83 44.93 300m: 4:27.40 47.60 400m: 5:49.33 40.29

24. Daniel KOSTOV 14 Metropol 5:53.69 292
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:10.84 45.00 250m: 3:42.53 48.76 350m: 5:14.44 41.40

100m: 1:25.84 48.50 200m: 2:53.77 42.93 300m: 4:33.04 50.51 400m: 5:53.69 39.25

25. Stanimir GEORGIEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:59.15 279
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 2:07.33 47.29 250m: 3:43.79 50.77 350m: 5:22.52 44.62

100m: 1:20.04 44.29 200m: 2:53.02 45.69 300m: 4:37.90 54.11 400m: 5:59.15 36.63

26. Zdravko KARAVALCHEV 14 Briz 6:00.78 275
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:09.78 50.59 250m: 3:48.21 51.53 350m: 5:24.01 41.25

100m: 1:19.19 43.36 200m: 2:56.68 46.90 300m: 4:42.76 54.55 400m: 6:00.78 36.77

DSQ Martin TENEV 14 Avgusta 5:21.75
WrSt

50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:47.91 40.47 250m: 3:18.74 48.24 350m: 4:44.90 37.80
100m: 1:07.44 36.29 200m: 2:30.50 42.59 300m: 4:07.10 48.36 400m: 5:21.75 36.85
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Rank Age Time Pts

DSQ Doychin TOMOV 14 Torpedo 5:53.55
WrTu

50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 2:03.73 45.87 250m: 3:38.91 50.49 350m: 5:12.62 41.85
100m: 1:17.86 43.15 200m: 2:48.42 44.69 300m: 4:30.77 51.86 400m: 5:53.55 40.93

WDR Nikola KARAKOLEV 13 Vsi

15 - 17 years

1. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 4:22.57 715 A
50m: 27.05 27.05 150m: 1:33.91 35.08 250m: 2:45.66 36.83 350m: 3:54.25 31.34

100m: 58.83 31.78 200m: 2:08.83 34.92 300m: 3:22.91 37.25 400m: 4:22.57 28.32

2. Yavor STEFANOV 17 Olimp 4:22.78 713 A
50m: 27.13 27.13 150m: 1:33.57 34.38 250m: 2:45.93 37.78 350m: 3:54.32 30.39

100m: 59.19 32.06 200m: 2:08.15 34.58 300m: 3:23.93 38.00 400m: 4:22.78 28.46

3. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 4:29.01 665 A
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:38.18 35.30 250m: 2:49.32 36.48 350m: 3:58.94 31.40

100m: 1:02.88 34.32 200m: 2:12.84 34.66 300m: 3:27.54 38.22 400m: 4:29.01 30.07

4. Adrian YONINOV 16 Sprint Sofia 4:31.17 649 A
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:35.52 33.62 250m: 2:48.77 40.69 350m: 4:00.89 32.39

100m: 1:01.90 33.05 200m: 2:08.08 32.56 300m: 3:28.50 39.73 400m: 4:31.17 30.28

5. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 4:35.84 616 A
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:41.68 36.70 250m: 2:53.65 36.55 350m: 4:04.64 33.62

100m: 1:04.98 35.81 200m: 2:17.10 35.42 300m: 3:31.02 37.37 400m: 4:35.84 31.20

6. Martin YUSEV 15 Mladost'91 4:37.87 603 A
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:38.40 35.10 250m: 2:54.06 41.08 350m: 4:07.19 32.27

100m: 1:03.30 34.12 200m: 2:12.98 34.58 300m: 3:34.92 40.86 400m: 4:37.87 30.68

7. Ivailo MILEV 16 Delfin Varna 4:40.16 588 B
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:39.48 36.79 250m: 2:55.77 40.38 350m: 4:09.21 32.05

100m: 1:02.69 33.85 200m: 2:15.39 35.91 300m: 3:37.16 41.39 400m: 4:40.16 30.95

8. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 4:41.24 581 B
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:39.41 36.44 250m: 2:57.35 40.68 350m: 4:10.29 32.43

100m: 1:02.97 33.52 200m: 2:16.67 37.26 300m: 3:37.86 40.51 400m: 4:41.24 30.95

9. Ivan CHAKAROV 16 Akulite 4:42.94 571 B
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:38.68 35.76 250m: 2:54.13 39.70 350m: 4:09.52 34.35

100m: 1:02.92 33.44 200m: 2:14.43 35.75 300m: 3:35.17 41.04 400m: 4:42.94 33.42

10. Viktor MINKOV 15 Olimp 4:43.84 566 B
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:41.46 36.59 250m: 2:57.11 39.91 350m: 4:11.43 33.21

100m: 1:04.87 34.53 200m: 2:17.20 35.74 300m: 3:38.22 41.11 400m: 4:43.84 32.41

11. Victor VASILEV 16 Dobrudzha2021 4:43.92 565 B
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:41.76 38.83 250m: 2:57.78 38.88 350m: 4:12.11 33.89

100m: 1:02.93 34.23 200m: 2:18.90 37.14 300m: 3:38.22 40.44 400m: 4:43.92 31.81

12. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 4:51.62 522 R
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:40.82 37.59 250m: 2:59.77 42.35 350m: 4:18.47 34.65

100m: 1:03.23 34.29 200m: 2:17.42 36.60 300m: 3:43.82 44.05 400m: 4:51.62 33.15

13. Teodor RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:52.62 516
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:42.63 38.56 250m: 3:01.78 41.12 350m: 4:18.14 35.33

100m: 1:04.07 34.45 200m: 2:20.66 38.03 300m: 3:42.81 41.03 400m: 4:52.62 34.48

14. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Delfin Varna 4:55.75 500
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:45.45 38.49 250m: 3:05.27 41.92 350m: 4:22.93 34.58

100m: 1:06.96 36.01 200m: 2:23.35 37.90 300m: 3:48.35 43.08 400m: 4:55.75 32.82

15. Andrey YANEV 17 Cska 4:56.20 498
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:43.53 39.57 250m: 3:04.36 42.92 350m: 4:22.80 35.69

100m: 1:03.96 34.07 200m: 2:21.44 37.91 300m: 3:47.11 42.75 400m: 4:56.20 33.40
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Rank Age Time Pts

16. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 4:56.54 496
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:45.34 39.79 250m: 3:05.08 40.53 350m: 4:23.43 36.73

100m: 1:05.55 35.27 200m: 2:24.55 39.21 300m: 3:46.70 41.62 400m: 4:56.54 33.11

17. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:56.96 494
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:47.17 39.90 250m: 3:06.34 40.03 350m: 4:23.10 35.54

100m: 1:07.27 35.69 200m: 2:26.31 39.14 300m: 3:47.56 41.22 400m: 4:56.96 33.86

18. Shenol AHMEDOV 16 Briz 5:07.01 447
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:45.47 38.28 250m: 3:11.66 48.12 350m: 4:33.05 34.22

100m: 1:07.19 35.73 200m: 2:23.54 38.07 300m: 3:58.83 47.17 400m: 5:07.01 33.96

19. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 5:07.69 444
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:49.01 40.63 250m: 3:12.99 44.26 350m: 4:33.20 35.58

100m: 1:08.38 37.54 200m: 2:28.73 39.72 300m: 3:57.62 44.63 400m: 5:07.69 34.49

20. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 15 Levski 5:08.01 443
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:54.01 40.70 250m: 3:15.45 42.46 350m: 4:33.78 35.84

100m: 1:13.31 38.95 200m: 2:32.99 38.98 300m: 3:57.94 42.49 400m: 5:08.01 34.23

21. Aleksandar TSONEV 15 Cska 5:10.17 433
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:47.46 40.42 250m: 3:12.97 45.49 350m: 4:35.31 36.04

100m: 1:07.04 36.31 200m: 2:27.48 40.02 300m: 3:59.27 46.30 400m: 5:10.17 34.86

22. Nikolay POPOV 16 Nsa 5:15.54 412
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:53.00 41.27 250m: 3:19.50 46.50 350m: 4:42.76 36.29

100m: 1:11.73 38.38 200m: 2:33.00 40.00 300m: 4:06.47 46.97 400m: 5:15.54 32.78

23. Teodor ATANASOV 15 Akulite 5:21.71 388
50m: 150m: 1:49.96 42.03 250m: 3:19.17 48.57 350m: 4:46.47 37.32

100m: 1:07.93 200m: 2:30.60 40.64 300m: 4:09.15 49.98 400m: 5:21.71 35.24

24. Valentin TRIFONOV 16 Briz 5:33.19 350
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:54.67 45.17 250m: 3:27.93 50.34 350m: 4:57.55 36.90

100m: 1:09.50 37.10 200m: 2:37.59 42.92 300m: 4:20.65 52.72 400m: 5:33.19 35.64


